SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS   ■   WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM4
The SDC 474U uses IR Sensor technology, the device is active
with the simple wave of a hand. Designed to control electric
looks/strikes, magnetic looks, or automatic door openers. It
is ideal for use in sanitary applications, such as cleanrooms,
bathrooms, food processing, hospitals and labs, and features
a sensing range of up to 4” (10cm). The Switch is mounted on a
durable stainless steel plate, with dual LED illuminated sensors
indicating the status. The quick connect screwless terminal
block ensures easy installation.
474U 2-SPDT TOUCHLESS EXIT SWITCH
HOW TO ORDER
1| SPECIFY MODEL
474U Exit Switch
SPECIFICATIONS
Input 25mA (standby); 55mA (Active) @ 12/24VDC
Output 2-SPDT, 3 Amp Dry Contact
Activation Time 1 second or as long as sensor is triggered
LED Color Standby RED; Active Green
Range 4”
Weight 3 oz.
Dimensions 4.5” x 2.75” x 1.375”
SPECIFICATIONS
Contact Momentary, DPDT 5 Amp @ 30VDC Resistive
Wire Leads 6”, 20 Gauge
1 Gang 2-7/8” x 4-1/2” x 20 Ga.
Narrow 1-3/4” x 4-1/2” x 20 Ga.
CODE COMPLIANT MANUAL RELEASING SWITCH
423M and 413MN Exit Switches used together with the
MD31D PIR sensor comply with manual releasing device and
sensor device requirements for Access-Controlled Egress
Doors per the following codes:
• ICC International Building Code 1008.1.3.4
• IFC International Fire Code 1008.1.3.4
• NFPA 101 Life Safety Code 7.2.1.6.2
• California Fire Code
HOW TO ORDER
1 Gang Narrow Contact Sign
423M 413MN Integrated electronic timer,
fixed 30 sec timer,
12/24VDC, DPDT 5Amp
contact Resistive
PUSH
TO EXIT
1| SPECIFY MODEL
C 605 Bright Brass D 606 Dull Brass
H 613 Oil Rubbed Bronze P 625 Bright Chrome
2| SPECIFY FINISHES
L1G 1 Green LED LT Tri-color LED - Red,
L1R 1 Red LED Green, Amber
L2 1 Red,1 Green LED R Red Button in lieu of green
3| SPECIFY OPTIONS
1 Gang:  2’’ Button, Green Illuminated Button
Narrow:  1¾’’x1’’ Button, Green Illuminated Button
U    Stainless Steel - Standard